

April 4, 2023

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1362

Page 1, line 7, remove the underscored colon

Page 1, line 8, replace "a. "Parent"" with ", a "parent""

Page 1, line 9, remove "; and"

Page 1, remove line 10

Page 1, line 11, remove "organization or system"

Page 1, remove lines 12 through 22

Page 2, remove lines 1 through 23

Page 2, line 24, replace "4." with "2."

Page 2, line 25, remove "fundamental"

Page 2, line 28, after "in" insert "preventing, assessing,"

Page 2, line 28, after the first underscored comma insert "addressing, and"

Page 2, line 28, remove ", and"

Page 2, line 29, remove "punishing"

Page 3, remove lines 1 through 3

Re-number accordingly